
All Grades 6th Grade 7th Grade 8th Grade

Administrator

Serena Giron
Principal

📩 sagiron@fcps.edu

Jess Tippins
Director of Student

Services
📩 jdtippins@fcps.edu

Cassandra Williams
Dean of Students

📩 @cdwilliams1@fcps.edu

TBD
Dean of Students
📩 ABC@fcps.edu

Sandra Meador
Assistant
Principal

📩@srmeador@fcps.edu

Megan Lister
Assistant Principal

📩@mmlister@fcps.edu

Nick Hartman
Assistant Principal

📩@nahartman@fcps.edu

Content
Supervision

Admin
Coaches
Security

Office Staff

Counselors
Math

Special Education
N/A

Social Studies
ESOL

Fine & Performing Arts

English & Reading
Career & Technology

Family Liaisons

Science
Health & PE

World Languages

Counselor
Mariam Amarir
ESOL Level 1-2

📩@mamarir@fcps.edu

Karrah Dane
📩@kdane@fcps.edu

Erika Davis
📩@emdavis1@fcps.edu

Kelly Murphy
📩@kwmurphy@fcps.edu
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